ACIDOPHILUS & BIFIDUS WITH DIGESTIVE ENZYMES

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS PER TWO CAPSULES

Calcium

Lipase

Protease

Amylase

Lab4 Consortium

Lactobacillus acidophilus (CULG60)

Lactobacillus acidophilus (CUL21)

Bifidobacterium bifidum (CUL20)

Bifidobacterium animalis subsp. lactis (CUL34)

*NRYV — Nutrient Reference Value

T NRV not established

AMOUNT

120mg

30mg

300mg

600mg

25 billion viable cells

% NRV*

15%



